
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Consideration of award of contract to Cactus Asphalt for the slurry seal treatment of city streets at various
locations. The work would be through Pinal County cooperative contact No. 234128ROQ in the amount of
$541,931.20 plus 10% contingency for unforeseen change orders in the amount of $54,193.12 for a total
project cost not to exceed $596,124.32.

File #: 24-176, Version: 1

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 5/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

